
BCクラス 予選 2013 / 5 / 3

結果 Weather :晴れ / 14℃ / 33％
Track :ドライ

1 60 B 1 友田 慎太郎 ｴﾑｲｰ★ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ★ともしん号 S14 2'02.488 4 / 7 137.372
2 48 B 2 瀬戸 正 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾑ☆清江ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ ECR33 2'05.611 4 / 6 3.123 3.123 133.956
3 54 B 3 西賢 悟 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S14 2'05.875 2 / 5 3.387 0.264 133.675
4 50 B 4 尾崎 浩一 UNI-7 FD3S 2'05.912 3 / 5 3.424 0.037 133.636
5 49 B 5 吉田 幸裕 吉田工業R33ｹｲﾊﾟﾄﾞ1号 ECR33 2'06.182 2 / 5 3.694 0.270 133.350
6 56 B 6 ﾋﾃﾞﾏﾛ ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'09.621 3 / 6 7.133 3.439 129.812
7 64 C 1 下山久寿男 ﾎﾞﾃﾞｨﾜｰｸｽ下山EF9 EF9 2'09.658 3 / 7 7.170 0.037 129.775
8 62 C 2 中島 清美 ｶﾜｻｷｼﾙﾋﾞｱ PS13 2'10.298 4 / 6 7.810 0.640 129.138
9 63 C 3 本武 義浩 ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ赤ｼﾙ PS13 2'10.402 4 / 6 7.914 0.104 129.035
10 46 B 7 ﾆｱｸﾞﾚｯｼﾌﾞﾆ☆ﾃﾂ☆ ｱｸﾞﾚｯｼﾌﾞ号 RPS13 2'10.554 2 / 2 8.066 0.152 128.885
11 66 C 4 下山 和久 ﾎﾞﾃﾞｨﾜｰｸｽ下山EK9 EK9 2'12.508 4 / 7 10.020 1.954 126.984
12 55 B 8 宮嶋 弘樹 ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑｼﾙｴｲﾃｨ RPS13 2'14.052 2 / 2 11.564 1.544 125.521
13 51 B 9 栗原 義彦 ｸﾘｹﾝS15 S15 2'14.191 3 / 5 11.703 0.139 125.391
14 61 C 5 浜田 恵一 CR-X EF-8 2'14.192 5 / 6 11.704 0.001 125.390
15 67 C 6 URASﾊﾏﾁｬﾝ URAS V13ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S13 2'16.216 5 / 6 13.728 2.024 123.527
16 68 C 7 森 浩敏 ﾚｼﾞｪﾝﾄﾞｽﾋﾟﾘｯﾂｼﾋﾞｯｸ EG6 2'17.319 3 / 4 14.831 1.103 122.535
17 52 B 10 JSS永井 R30鉄仮面JSS仕様 DR30 2'17.447 6 / 7 14.959 0.128 122.421
18 65 C 8 吉田 文裕 ﾎﾞﾃﾞｨﾜｰｸｽ下山CRXﾎﾞ EF8 2'17.484 4 / 6 14.996 0.037 122.388
19 47 B 11 前山 晃一 ﾚｯﾄﾞﾌﾞﾙﾄﾞｯｸﾛｰﾚﾙ C34 2'19.095 6 / 7 16.607 1.611 120.971
20 58 B 12 鷲頭 憲智 ﾗﾝｻｰ CP9A 2'23.825 3 / 6 21.337 4.730 116.992
21 57 B 13 川崎 雅之 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ R33 2'25.246 2 / 2 22.758 1.421 115.848

53 B 今村 孝博 古ﾁｭｰﾝS14 S14 出走せず
59 B 山元 武尊 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ PS13 出走せず

Entry :23    Start :21
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